$689,990 - 14550 Westminster Way N, Shoreline

MLS® #2355325

$689,990

3 Bedroom, 3.5 Bathroom, 1,574 sqft
Residential on 0.00 Acres

Shoreline, Shoreline, WA

Welcome to 358 Degrees by Pulte Homes!
This community is close to top schools, fun
restaurants, shopping & recreation. The 16.03
floor plan boasts 1st floor bedroom w/ensuite
bath; main level great room open to kitchen
w/bar seating, abundance of cabinet space,
and large balcony. Upper-level features
gracious primary suite w/vaulted ceilings,
upscale bath & large walk-in closet. Perfect
secondary bedroom, full bath and laundry
room complete the space. White cabinetry,
satin nickel fixtures, white quartz counters,
LVP flooring, dual mini splits. Buyer's broker
must be present on 1st visit. All pictures are of
staged model, finishes will vary. Taxes not yet

assessed.

Built in 2023

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

2355325
$689,990
$684,990
$435

3

3.5

3

1

1,574
0.00
2023




Type Residential

Sub-Type Condominium
Style Townhouse
Status Sold

Community Information

Address 14550 Westminster Way N

Area 715 - Richmond Beach/Shoreline
Subdivision Shoreline

City Shoreline

County King

State WA

Zip Code 98133

Amenities

Parking Individual Garage

Garage Spaces 1

Interior

Interior Features Water Heater

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Microwave(s)
# of Stories 3
Exterior

Exterior Features Cement/Concrete, Wood

School Information

District Shoreline
Elementary Parkwood Elem
Middle Albert Einstein Mid
High Shorewood High

Additional Information

Days on Market 126

Cumulative Days on Market 126
Days on Website 145
HOA Fees $405
HOA Fees Frequency Monthly



