# \$689,990 - 14550 Westminster Way N, Shoreline

MLS® #2355325

# \$689,990

3 Bedroom, 3.5 Bathroom, 1,574 sqft Residential on 0.00 Acres

Shoreline, Shoreline, WA

Welcome to 358 Degrees by Pulte Homes! This community is close to top schools, fun restaurants, shopping & recreation. The 16.03 floor plan boasts 1st floor bedroom w/ensuite bath; main level great room open to kitchen w/bar seating, abundance of cabinet space, and large balcony. Upper-level features gracious primary suite w/vaulted ceilings, upscale bath & large walk-in closet. Perfect secondary bedroom, full bath and laundry room complete the space. White cabinetry, satin nickel fixtures, white quartz counters, LVP flooring, dual mini splits. Buyer's broker must be present on 1st visit. All pictures are of staged model, finishes will vary. Taxes not yet assessed.



# Built in 2023

#### **Essential Information**

MLS®#	2355325
List Price	\$689,990
Sale Price	\$684,990
Price Per SqFt	\$435
Bedrooms	3
Bathrooms	3.5
Full Baths	3
Half Baths	1
Square Footage	1,574
Acres	0.00
Year Built	2023

Type Residential
Sub-Type Condominium
Style Townhouse

Status Sold

# **Community Information**

Address 14550 Westminster Way N

Area 715 - Richmond Beach/Shoreline

Subdivision Shoreline City Shoreline

County King
State WA
Zip Code 98133

#### **Amenities**

Parking Individual Garage

Garage Spaces 1

# Interior

Interior Features Water Heater

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Microwave(s)

# of Stories 3

# **Exterior**

Exterior Features Cement/Concrete, Wood

#### **School Information**

District Shoreline

Elementary Parkwood Elem

Middle Albert Einstein Mid

High Shorewood High

# **Additional Information**

Days on Market 126

Cumulative Days on Market 126
Days on Website 145

HOA Fees \$405

HOA Fees Frequency Monthly